Data Sheet
1
These lasers are designed as pump sources for
Erbium-Doped Fiber Amplifier (EDFA) applications. Processes
and techniques of coupling the fiber to the laser allow high
output powers that are very stable with both time and
temperature. The grating is located in the pigtail to stabilize
the wavelength. Devices are available with kink free output

• Fax: +86 755 33305805
+86 755 33305807
Ordering Information:
LC94ZC74-20R for 100mW device LC94A74-20R for 200mW device
LC94ZD74-20R for 110mW device LC94B74-20R for 210mW device
LC94ZE74-20R for 120mW device LC94C74-20R for 220mW device
LC94ZF74-20R for 130mW device LC94D74-20R for 230mW device
LC94ZG74-20R for 140mW device LC94E74-20R for 240mW device
LC94ZH74-20R for 150mW device LC94F74-20R for 250mW device
LC94ZJ74-20R for 160mW device LC94G74-20R for 260mW device
LC94ZK74-20R for 170mW device LC94H74-20R for 270mW device
LC94ZL74-20R for 180mW device LC94J74-20R for 280mW device
LC94ZM74-20R for 190mW device LC94K74-20R for 290mW device
LC94L74-20R for 300mW device
REFERENCE IEC 60825-Edition 1.2
INVISIBLE LASER RADIATION
AVOID EXPOSURE TO BEAM
CLASS 3B PRODUCT